Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2021-2022

For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)
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lof 4

AVAGHADE ROHIT SANTOSH

AWACHITE SHUBHAM SANTOSH

BOTRE SAHIL KHANDU

CHAVAN GANESH PARSHURAM

CHITARE SAKSHI GANESH

DHAVASE VIKAS VISHWNATH

DHEBE SUPRIYA KISAN

DHUMAL TEJASDILIP

GAIKWAD MAHESH LAHU

GAIKWAD SIDDHI RAJU

GAIWKAD SUMEET CHETAN

GARAD SIDDHARTH PARMESHWAR

GAUD JTENDRA RUPCHADJI

GHARDE ANUSHKA RAKESH

GHOLAP RUSHIKESH HEMANT

HARIBHAKTA SWAPNIL BHIKAJI

JADHAV SHREYA KRISHNA

JAGTAP ABHJEET BANDU

KADAM ADITYA VIJAY

KAMBLE DNYANAL DATTATRAY

KAMBLE RUTUJA ARJUN

KESKAR PRASHANT VITTHAL

LACHAKE SHRIKANT DEVIDAS

LOKHANDE CHIRAG VIJAY

LOYARE SUMEET YOGESH

NADAF SHAHID RAMJAN

NARVADE ABHAY DATTATRAY

NIKALJE AKASH ROHIDAS

OHOL ADITI SUNIL

PARDESHI VINITA ANAND

PAWAR ADITYA SHIVAJ

RAKHONDE DIGVIJAY SANJAY

SALUNKE VIJAYA GORAKH

SAWANT SAMARTH PANDIT

SHHELAR AKSHAY SANTOSH

SHINDE ANKUSH RAMESH

Mother Name Y ear

SHILPA
ANITA
UIWALA
RENUKA
MEERA
SHINDU
RANJANA
VASUDHA
SANGITA
RAJSHREE
SHAHNAZ
SHANKUTALA
SHARDA
SNEHAL
SAVITA
SARIKA
VARSHA
DWARAKA
SHUSHMA
KIRTI
SANGITA
SHASHIKALA
SMITA
SANGITA
SUVARNA
DILSHAD
REKHA
SANGITA
ANURADHA
REKHA
VAISHALI
KANHOPATRA
ARCHANA
PHULABAI
REKSHA

SAVITA

College Unipune ID: CAAP010490

1

1

Eligibility No
12021174965
12021174956
12021174948
12021174944
12021174950
12021174959
12021174943
12021174957
12021174983
12021174976
12021174960
12021174982
12021174954
12021174969
12021174973
12021174953
12021174966
12021174946
12021174968
12021174961
12021174981
12021174949
12021174979
12021174945
12021174977
12021174951
12021174972
12021174970
12021174971
12021174974
12021174942
12021174978
12021174955
12021174958
12021174980

12021174967
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SINGH AAYUSH SATENDRA
SONAWANE RUTUJA VIJAY
SURYAVANSHI ANJALI SAHEBRAO
TAMBOLI SHAHRUKH AYAJ
THORAT SHUBHAM DEEPAK

YELWEKAR PURVESH JAGDISH

NEELAM
MANGAL
KALPANA
SAYRA
SANGITA

SHILPA

College Unipune ID: CAAP010490
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12021174975

12021174963

12021174952

12021174964

12021174947

12021174962
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